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U-21 Championship
2017/18 13th round, Match #75

Friday, 21.10.2017, 15:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 17°C. Spectators: 300

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 : 3

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Halchuk Yevhen
3 Senytskyi Yurii (C)
2 Bykov Oleksii
15 Rudyka Sergii
13 Eriks
7 Avahimian Artur
8 Korobenko Andrii
9 Merkushov Artem
18 Kalinin Viacheslav
11 Prodanov Yevhen
16 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Pospielov Artem
4 Bilokin Yevhenii
20 Porodko Oleksandr
17 Volk Pavlo
19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas

Coach
Leonov Ihor

12 Khmelovskyi Danylo
3 Povalii Illia
8 Cheberko Yevhen
17 Nechyporenko Stanislav
2 Avramenko Oleksandr
4 Sukhomlyn Eduard (C)
16 Shalfieiev Yehor
9 Yemets Vladyslav
6 Kabaiev Vladyslav
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
10 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
18 Kravchenko Vadym
14 Klius Anatolii
13 Borysenko Vladyslav
11 Vovchenko Semen

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Ivanov Yurii
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 13th round, Match #75
Friday, 21.10.2017, 15:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 17°C. Spectators: 300

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1 : 3 «Zoria» Luhansk
7' 3 Povalii Illia

7 Avahimian Artur 17'

2 Bykov Oleksii 37'

8 Korobenko Andrii 42'

2 Bykov Oleksii 45'

16 Buhai Vladyslav 51'

9 Merkushov Artem
4 Bilokin Yevhenii 59'

65' 7 Kocherhin Vladyslav

75' 6 Kabaiev Vladyslav
18 Kalinin Viacheslav

19 Sereda Tomas Nikolas 77'

4 Bilokin Yevhenii
20 Porodko Oleksandr 79'

86' 2 Avramenko Oleksandr

11 Prodanov Yevhen
17 Volk Pavlo 87'

89' 10 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav
13 Borysenko Vladyslav

90+2' 6 Kabaiev Vladyslav
18 Kravchenko Vadym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


